World Triathlon Individual Olympic Qualification Ranking: Paris 2024

Elite Men

Rank

10
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12

13

14

15

16

Given Name

Gianluca
Kenji
Michele
Pierre

Jonathan

Family Name

Bergere

Messias
Lihrs

Wilde

Geens
Lehmann
Mcelroy
Yee
Abdelmoula
Serrat Seoane
Schomburg
Pozzatti
Nener
Sarzilla

Le Corre

Brownlee

YOB

1996

1996

1996

1997

1993

1999

1992

1998

1994

1995

1994

1993

1993

1988

1990

1990

NOC

FRA

BRA

GER

NZL

BEL

HUN

USA

GBR

MAR

ESP

GER

ITA

JPN

ITA

FRA

GBR

Total
Points

3363.20

2873.60

2571.96

2309.38

2158.39

2091.54

1887.17

1875.00

1840.12

1680.87

1660.98

1649.15

1557.12

1512.00

1495.91

1416.45

15t Pd.
Events

2" Pd.
Events

0

15t Pd.
Points

3363.20
2873.60
2571.96
2309.38
2158.39
2091.54
1887.17
1875.00
1840.12
1680.87
1660.98
1649.15
1557.12
1512.00
1495.91

1416.45

2" Pd.
Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Rank
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32
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34

Given Name

Gabor
Alberto

Vincent

Sergio

Johannes

Dorian

9

1ego

<

ax

David

Vetle Bergsvik

Family Name

Faldum

Gonzalez Garcia

Luis
Richard
Pereira
Vilaca
Silva

Hauser
Dévay
Hidalgo

Grau

Baxter Cabrera

Vogel

Coninx

Moya

Studer

Castro Fajardo

Thorn

YOB

1988

1998

1989

1993

1987

1999

1989

1998

1996

2000

1994

2000

1996

1994

1998

1996

1993

1999

NOC

HUN

ESP

FRA

FRA

POR

POR

POR

AUS

HUN

BRA

ESP

ESP

GER

FRA

CHI

SuUl

ESP

NOR

Total
Points

1338.22

1328.95

1308.30

1292.07

1276.37

1267.42

1265.69

1259.14

1236.50

1213.19

1212.22

1180.40

1171.05

1115.14

1015.82

1015.52

1006.63

1006.44

15t Pd.
Events

2" Pd.
Events

0

15t Pd.
Points

1338.22
1328.95
1308.30
1292.07
1276.37
1267.42
1265.69
1259.14
1236.50
1213.19
1212.22
1180.40
1171.05
1115.14
1015.82
1015.52
1006.63

1006.44

2" Pd.
Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Rank
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51

Given Name Family Name
Jumpei Furuya
Shachar Sagiv
Jack Willis
Roberto sanchez
Mantecon
Ren Sato
Charles Paquet
Seth Rider
Takumi Hojo
Richard Murray
Jamie Riddle
Sylvain Fridelance
Aram Michell Penaflor Moysen
Ricardo Batista
Samuel Dickinson
Leon Pauger
Marten Van Riel
Aoba Yasumatsu

YOB

1991

1994

1997

1996

1995

1997

1997

1996

1989

2000

1995

1999

2000

1997

1998

1992

1997

NOC

JPN

ISR

GBR

ESP

JPN

CAN

USA

JPN

NED

RSA

SUl

MEX

POR

GBR

AUT

BEL

JPN

Total
Points

1002.26

999.48

989.08

986.24

970.49

920.67

897.82

853.06

840.28

839.62

837.85

821.71

803.45

802.90

800.61

787.11

764.37

15t Pd.
Events

2" Pd.
Events

0

0

15t Pd.
Points

1002.26
999.48

989.08

986.24

970.49
920.67
897.82
853.06
840.28
839.62
837.85
821.71
803.45
802.90
800.61
787.11

764.37

2" Pd.
Points

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Rank

52

53
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55
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59

60
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62
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64
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66

67

68

-10

-10

Given Name

Rodrigo

Barclay

Bence
Makoto

Rostislav

=
>

Oa

>

ols

Kevin
Crisanto
Arnaud

Brock

Family Name

Gonzalez
lzzard
Bicsak
Odakura
Pevtsov
Servais

Knabl

McDowell

Grajales

Mengal

Hoel

Sheldon

Westermann

Carlsson

Willian

Priester

Copeland

YOB

1989

1998

1995

1993

1987

1997

1992

1992

1987

1997

2001

1994

1998

2001

1996

1995

1996

NOC

MEX

GBR

HUN

JPN

AZE

BEL

AUT

USA

MEX

BEL

CAN

GBR

SUl

SWE

AUS

GER

AUS

Total
Points

758.99

744.22

714.43

711.34

707.28

685.63

648.41

620.59

601.19

596.08

589.78

589.62

586.05

570.44

554.83

549.07

533.47

15t Pd.
Events

2" Pd.
Events

0

0

15t Pd.
Points

758.99
744.22
714.43
711.34
707.28
685.63
648.41
620.59
601.19
596.08
589.78
589.62
586.05
570.44

554.83

549.07

533.47

2" Pd.
Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

+26

+1

+14

+69

-12

-10

+48

-10

Given Name

Tyler
Antonio

Gregor

Maxime
Jeremy
Emil
Chase
Darr
Radim

Felix

Family Name

Mislawchuk
Bravo Neto

Payet

Hueber-Moosbrugger

Briand

YOB

1994

1999

1995

1996

1995

1996

1998

1998

2001

1989

1990

1994

1996

1996

1997

1986

1993

1997

NOC

CAN

BRA

LUX

FRA

CAN

DEN

USA

USA

CZE

ROU

ESP

MAR

NZL

GBR

RSA

MEX

LUX

NOR

Total
Points

533.28

532.71

525.75

524.50

518.74

510.55

484.81

476.97

471.86

447.89

446.01

424.18

406.48

404.66

401.47

394.18

393.58

392.76

15t Pd.
Events

2" Pd.
Events

0

15t Pd.
Points

533.28
532.71
525.75
524.50
518.74
510.55
484.81
476.97
471.86
447.89
446.01
424.18
406.48
404.66
401.47
394.18
393.58

392.76

2" Pd.
Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Rank

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

115

228

+13

-10

-10

-19

Given Name

Kristian
David
Genta

Martin

Richard

Delian

Showing 1 to 228 of 228 entries

Family Name

Beisenbayev
Birtwhistle
Vanderplancke

Hellwig

Morlec
Kouzkouz
Berland
Blummenfelt
Nufez
Uchida
Sobey
Donnelly

Garcia Gracia

Staufenberg

Varga

Stateff

YOB

1996

1995

1995

1999

1999

1998

1999

1994

1992

1997

1996

1999

1992

1999

1989

1994

NOC

KAZ

AUS

BEL

GER

FRA

MAR

FRA

NOR

MEX

JPN

CAN

CAN

ESP

NZL

SVK

ITA

Total
Points

386.09

380.50

367.96

359.76

358.38

355.20

353.44

346.88

329.83

321.51

316.03

314.94

308.63

308.07

252.74

7.03

15t Pd.
Events

2" Pd.
Events

0

0

15t Pd.
Points

386.09
380.50
367.96
359.76
358.38
355.20
353.44
346.88
329.83
321.51
316.03
314.94
308.63

308.07

252.74

7.03

2" Pd.
Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



